
Sunday 7th August - Trinity 11

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist
Service: Mass for 4 voices (Byrd)
Hymns: 374, 397, 338, 178
Organ: A Fancy (Byrd)

Sunday 14th August - Trinity 12

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist
Service: Missa aternae Christi munera (Palestrina)
Hymns: 388, 186, 485, 185

Sunday 21st August - Trinity 13

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist
Service: Missa Cunctipotens
Hymns: 172 (ii), 394, 484 (T167), 377

Wednesday  24th August - St Bartholomew’s Day

7:00pm: Solemn Eucharist
Service: Little Organ Mass (Haydn)
Hymns: King of Saints, 478, Jesu Gentlest Saviour, 179

Sunday 28th August - Trinity 14

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist
Hymns: 137, 366, 339, 308, 376

Sunday 3rd July - Trinity 6

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist (Elgin Chorale)
Service: Darke in F
Motet: Thou wilt keep him (Wesley)
Hymns: 63, 459, 271, 374
Organ: Piece d’Orgue, BMV 572 (Bach)

Sunday 10th July - Trinity 7

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist (Elgin Chorale)
Service: Missa Orbis Factor
Motet: Ave verum ((Mozart)
Hymns: 358 (ii), 437, 333, 486
Organ: Praeambulum in F (Lubeck)

Sunday 17th July - Trinity 8

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist (Choir of King’s College, London)
Service: Missa Simile est Regnum (Lobo)
Psalm: 150
Hymns: 140, 205, 346

Sunday 24th July - Trinity 9

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist (Elgin Chorale)
Service: Stanford in B flat and F
Motet: If ye love me (Tallis)
Hymns: 52, 366, 407, 369
Organ: Passacaglia in E minor (Buxtehude)

Sunday 31st July - Trinity 10

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist (Elgin Chorale)
Service: Ireland in C
Motet: Ave verum (Elgar)
Hymns: 436, 368, 271, 295
Organ: Toccata et Fugue, BMV 565 (Bach)
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